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Tenant Media Type Agent Name Category Classify Sentiment Category Influence Category Classify Actionability Category Day Accepted
Avg

Sentiment
Score

Avg
Influence

Score

Avg
Actionability

Score

Environment Voice

, A6001_sip (A6001_sip)

, A6002_sip (A6002_sip)

, A6003_sip (A6003_sip)

, A6004_sip (A6004_sip)

, A6005_sip (A6005_sip)

, Agent1 (Agent1)

, Agent2 (Agent2)

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

2011-04-11

2011-04-13

2011-11-10

2011-04-11

2011-04-13

2011-11-03

2011-11-08

2011-11-10

2011-04-11

2011-04-13

2011-11-03

2011-11-08

2011-11-10

2011-04-11

2011-04-13

2011-11-03

2011-11-08

2011-11-10

2011-11-03

2011-11-08

2011-01-14

2011-01-24

2011-04-13

2011-04-14

2011-04-25

2011-11-10

2011-01-14

2011-01-24

2011-04-14

2011-04-25

9 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 0.00 0.00 0.00

3 0.00 0.00 0.00

10 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 0.00 0.00 0.00

5 0.00 0.00 0.00

8 0.00 0.00 0.00

3 0.00 0.00 0.00

6 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 0.00 0.00 0.00

4 0.00 0.00 0.00

7 0.00 0.00 0.00

3 0.00 0.00 0.00

3 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

33 0.00 0.00 0.00

42 0.00 0.00 0.00

1 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 0.00 0.00 0.00

4 0.00 0.00 0.00

1 0.00 0.00 0.00

10 0.00 0.00 0.00

10 0.00 0.00 0.00

1 0.00 0.00 0.00

4 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Tenant Media Type Agent Name Category Classify Sentiment Category Influence Category Classify Actionability Category Day Accepted
Avg

Sentiment
Score

Avg
Influence

Score

Avg
Actionability

Score

Environment

Total

Voice

Total

, Agent2 (Agent2)

, Agent3 (Agent3)

, Agent4 (Agent4)

Total

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

2011-11-10

2011-01-14

2011-01-24

2011-04-13

2011-04-25

2011-11-10

2011-04-13

2011-04-25

1 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

1 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 0.00 0.00 0.00

1 0.00 0.00 0.00

1 0.00 0.00 0.00

4 0.00 0.00 0.00

189 0.00 0.00 0.00

189 0.00 0.00 0.00

189 0.00 0.00 0.00


